Ligue motogycliste d’lle-de-France

s g s et

MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2022
125/85 OPEN Ligue

Essais Chrono
Historique de la séance

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 14 CHIRON NATHAN (Rg=12) No 92 IFRAM SOFIAN (Rg=10)
Pass 6 3:00.065 Pass 20 3:31.157
Pass 31 5:33.816 1 2:33.751|* Pass 42 6:11.243 1 2:40.086 | *
Pass 56 8:07.681 2 2:33.865 Pass 65 8:46.011 2 2:34.768|*
Pass 80 10:40.593 3 2:32.912|* Pass 87 11:20.422 3 2:34.411|*
Pass 110 14:48.221 4 4:07.628 Pass 107 13:51.890 4 2:31.468 *
Pass 129 16:23.540 5 2:31.650
No 17 DA SILVA PEREIRA BRICE (Rg=15)
Pass 25 4:00.200 No 111 PASCAUD LOHAN (Rg=3)
Pass 48 6:38.964 1 2:38.764 | * Pass 8 3:05.936
Pass 72 9:14.644 2 2:35.680| * Pass 33 5:36.519 1 2:30.583|*
Pass 96 12:31.797 3 3:17.153 Pass 57 8:08.794 2 2:32.275
Pass 117 15:09.115 4 2:37.318 Pass 79 10:33.367 3 2:24.573|*
Pass 105 13:36.541 4 3:03.174
No 22 CARLOT CHAVES EVAN (Rg=13) Pass 127 16:09.009] 5 2:32.468
Pass 14 3:13.092
Pass 37 5:55.693| 1 2:42.601|* No 125 MARTIN NOA (Rg=19)
Pass 62 8:30.001 2 2:34.308| * Pass 26 4:46.255
Pass 88 11:25.002 3 2:55.001 Pass 51 7:28.978 1 2:42.723|*
Pass 108 14:23.485 4 2:58.483 Pass 77 10:12.970 2 2:43.992
Pass 131 17:00.741 5 2:37.256 Pass 124 15:59.682 3 5:46.712
No 35 BOUTIN MATEO (Rg=21) No 175 DANEYROLE ALEXIS (Rg=9)
Pass 21 3:41.165 Pass 11 3:11.110
Pass 47 6:33.304 1 2:52.139(* Pass 36 5:54.796 1 2:43.686 | *
Pass 73 9:22.845 2 2:49.541(* Pass 61 8:29.014 2 2:34.218(*
Pass 92 12:10.024 3 2:47.179(* Pass 85 11:00.469 3 2:31.455|*
Pass 113 14:54.107 4 2:44.083|* Pass 103 13:34.129 4 2:33.660
Pass 136 17:52.482 5 2:58.375 Pass 130 16:53.291 5 3:19.162
No 38 FOSSET MATHEO (Rg=25) No 199 BOYER--CARLOT RAPHAEL (Rg=4)
Pass 24 3:50.870 Pass 12 3:11.129
Pass 50 6:52.773 1 3:01.903| * Pass 35 5:45.617 1 2:34.488(*
Pass 60 8:14.674 2 2:29.057 | *
No 77 LE BLANC NICOLAS (Rg=1) Pass 82 10:45.757| 3 2:31.083
Pass 4 2:55.454 Pass 102 13:19.241 4 2:33.484
Pass 29 5:21.524 1 2:26.070| ** Pass 122 15:51.227 5 2:31.986
Pass 52 7:42.816 2 2:21.292( **
Pass 76 10:06.040| 3 2:23.224 No 211 GOUPY THEO (Rg=22)
Pass 97 12:39.705 4 2:33.665 Pass 17 3:23.806
Pass 115 14:59.929 5 2:20.224 | ** Pass 43 6:21.138 1 2:57.332|*
Pass 133 17:20.668 6 2:20.739 Pass 68 9:06.275 2 2:45.137(*
Pass 112 14:50.900 3 5:44.625
No 86 BORE PAUL (Rg=7)
Pass 16 3.23.492 No 213 GABA RAYAN (Rg=18)
Pass 39 5:58.791 1 2:35.299| * Pass 22 3:46.228
Pass 63 8:31.500 2 2:32.709|* Pass 46 6:31.709 1 2:45.481|*
Pass 86 11:07.597 3 2:36.097 Pass 70 9:09.554 2 2:37.845|*
Pass 106 13:42.472 4 2:34.875 Pass 94 12:16.643 3 3:07.089
Pass 128 16:13.462 5 2:30.990| * Pass 114 14:55.054 4 2:38.411
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125/85 OPEN Ligue
Essais Chrono
Historique de la séance

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
Pass 98 13:08.049] 3 4:33.956
No 213 GABA RAYAN (Rg=18) Pass 121 15:37.620] 4 2:29.571|*
| Pass | 135 | 17:32.709] 5 | 2:37.655* |
No 909 FLEURIER BENJAMIN (Rg=11)
No 221 BERNY ROMAIN (Rg=2) Pacs 5 57 240
Pass 3 2:51.991 Pass 30 5:30.084| 1 2:32.644*
Pass 28 5:19.126| 1 2:27.135| * Pass 55 8:03.503] 2 2:33.419
Pass 54 7:54.875| 2 2:35.749 Pass 83 10:55.869| 3 2:52.366
Pass 78 10:18.510] 3 2:23.635|*
Pass 99 13:10.291| 4 2:51.781 No 912 CARAYON MARINE (Rg=16)
Pass 120 15:37.543| 5 2:27.252 Pass 13 3:12.468
Pass 44 6:23.222| 1 3:10.754|*
No 403 FRESSE MARTIN (Rg=17) Pass 69 9:06.737| 2 2:43.515|
Pass 18 3:30.561 Pass 90 11:50.073] 3 2:43.336*
Pass 45 6:24.714] 1 2:54.153* Pass 109 14:26.252 4 2:36.179|*
Pass 71 9:10.240| 2 2:45.526| * Pass 132 17:03.145| 5 2:36.893
Pass 91 12:05.918| 3 2:55.678
Pass 111 14:50.192| 4 2:44.274] No 914 BIGEARD FLORIAN (Rg=6)
Pass 134 17:27.249| 5 2:37.057|* Pass 7 3:03.227
Pass 32 5:35.828 1 2:32.601|*
No 428 LACOSTE LOUIS (Rg=20) Pass 58 8:11.126] 2 2:35.298
Pass 15 3:20.878 Pass 84 10:58.015 3 2:46.889
Pass 41 6:09.382 1 2:48.504 | * Pass 104 13:34.894 4 2:36.879
Pass 67 9:03.866 2 2:54.484 Pass 126 16:04.655 5 2:29.761 | *
Pass 89 11:47.881| 3 2:44.015|*
Pass 118 15:23.109| 4 3:35.228 No 916 VANHEE NATHANAEL (Rg=23)
Pass 10 3:10.276
No 450 SCHELL ETHAN (Rg=24) Pass 38 5:58.275| 1 2:47.999 | *
Pass 23 3:48.608 Pass 66 8:48.284 2 2:50.009
Pass 49 6:40.236] 1 2:51.628|* Pass 93 12:15.600] 3 3:27.316
Pass 74 9:30.373| 2 2:50.137|* Pass 116 15:07.696| 4 2:52.096
Pass 95 12:22.736| 3 2:52.363
Pass 119 15:25.086| 4 3:02.350
No 721 MOREAU TCHEKY (Rg=14)
Pass 27 5:10.588
Pass 53 7:45309 1 2:34.721|*
Pass 100 13:16.026| 2 5:30.717
Pass 123 15:52.147| 3 2:36.121
No 722 QUIRIE TIMOTY (Rg=8)
Pass 9 3:08.656
Pass 34 5:39.756| 1 2:31.100] *
Pass 59 8:13.326| 2 2:33.570
Pass 81 10:45.099 3 2:31.773
Pass 101 13:18.179| 4 2:33.080
Pass 125 16:01.000] 5 2:42.821
No 810 FRITZ ANTONIN (Rg=5)
Pass 19 3:30.588
Pass 40 6:04.306] 1 2:33.718|*
Pass 64 8:34.093| 2 2:29.787|*
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